May 26 2024 (06:39) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow - Varanasi Passenger (via Ayodhya Cantt ) (UnReserved)/54334 - Pass - NR
JNU/Jaunpur Junction to TLMD/Trilochan Mahadeo
Oh 41m - 24 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:55 6 |1 0 67 |124 [NR
2 (ML Malhaur 11:06 11:07 m |0 |1 12 |46 NR
3 |JRR Jugaur 11:14 11:15 m (1 |1 18 |12 |125 |NR
4 |SFH  |Safedabad 11:31 11:32 m [0 |1 21 |40 NR
5 BBK Barabanki Junction 11:43 11:45 2m |0 1 28 30 (125 [NR
6 RES Rasauli 12:00 12:01 Tm (0 |1 36 |47 [125 |NR
7 |SG/ SafdarGanj 12:15 12:16 m |0 |1 47 |40 |120 |NR
8 |SYK  |Saidkhanpur 12:31 12:32 m |0 |1 57 |53 NR
9 |DYD |Daryabad 12:43 12:44 Tm [0 |1 67 |57 NR
10 |PTH |Patranga 12:53 12:54 m [0 |1 75 |45 NR
11 |RZN  |Rauzagaon 13:06 13:07 Tm (0 |1 84 |47 NR
12 |RDL  |Rudauli 13:14 13:15 m |0 |1 90 |51 (108 |NR
13 |GMU |Gauriyamau 13:21 13:22 Tm (1 |1 95 |43 NR
14 |BNM |Baragaon 13:28 13:29 m (1 |1 99 |50 NR
15 |DELO |Deorakot 13:36 13:37 m (1 |1 105 |57 NR
16 [SLW  |Sohawal 13:45 13:46 m [0 |1 112 |53 NR
17 |SLRP |Salarpur 13:54 13:55 m (1 |1 120 |17 NR
18 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |14:24 14:34 10m |0 |1 128 |15 NR
19 |ACND |Acharya Narendra Dev 14:44 14:45 m |1 |1 130 |15 NR
Nagar
20 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |15:03 15:04 m [1 |1 135 (20 |98 |[NR
21 |DRG |Darshannagar 15:19 15:20 Tm (0 |1 140 |85 |104 [NR
22 |BLG  |Bilhar Ghat 15:27 15:28 m [0 |1 150 |57 |104 |NR
23 |ULN  |Ulna Bhari 15:37 15:38 m (1 |1 158 |62 |102 |NR
24 |GG/ GoshainGanj 15:46 15:47 m [0 |1 166 |40 |98 |NR
25 |KTHE |Katahri 16:03 16:04 m (1 |1 177 |64 |95 |NR
26 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 16:15 16:17 2m (0 |1 189 |49 (92 |NR
27 |JFG Jafarganj 16:28 16:29 Tm |1 |1 198 |60 (93 |NR
28 |MLPR |Malipur 16:39 16:40 Tm (0 |1 208 |52 (92 |NR
29 |[TLGR |Tulsi Nagar 16:48 16:49 Tm (1 |1 215 |52 (88 |NR
30 |BWI |Bilwai 16:57 16:58 m (1 |1 222 {15 (91 |[NR
31 |SHG |Shahganj junction 17:43 17:45 2m |3 |1 233 |43 |90 |NR
32 |KS Kheta Sarai 18:00 18:01 Tm |1 |1 243 149 (88 |NR
33 |MNKN |Manikalan Halt 18:07 18:08 m |1 |1 248 |49 (85 |NR
34 |MIH |Mihrawan 18:15 18:16 m (1 |1 254 143 (88 |NR
35 |MGWN |Mahgawan Halt 18:24 18:25 m |1 |1 260 |55 (84 |NR
36 |[JNU (Jaunpur junction 18:32 18:33 Tm |1 1 266 |34 |293 |NR
37 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 18:44 18:45 im [0 |1 272 (29 (81 |[NR
38 |[SIQ Sarkoni 18:57 18:58 m |2 |1 278 |46 (82 [NR
39 |JLL JalalGanj 19:06 19:07 im (2 |1 284 (50 (87 |[NR
40 |TLMD |Trilochan Mahadeo 19:14 19:15 m |2 |1 290 |47 (83 |NR
41 |KSF Khalispur 19:22 19:23 m |2 |1 296 |41 (82 |NR
42 |PDRD |Pindra Road 19:29 19:30 m (2 |1 300 (45 (82 [NR
43 |BTP  |Babatpur 19:37 19:38 m (2 |1 305 (53 |85 [NR
44 |BRPT |Birapatti 19:45 19:46 im |0 |1 311 |49 (84 |[NR
45 |SOP  |Shivpur 19:54 19:55 im |0 |1 318 |3 81 |NR
46 |BSB Varanasi Junction 21:40 7,6 1 324 |- 77 |INR

May 26 2024 (06:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



